

Foster Adopt Minnesota

2446 University Ave W. Suite 140 St. Paul, MN 55114

> 612.861.7115 866.303.6276

FosterAdoptMN.org

POST ADOPTION SERVICES FUNDING REQUEST—PROFESSIONAL REQUEST

Foster Adopt Minnesota (FAM) may be able to provide funding assistance to eligible requestors. This assistance is available to cover service fees when the requestor is not eligible for placing agency funding assistance or is only eligible for partial funding assistance. This program is made possible through the Minnesota Department of Children, Youth, and Families. Please submit this form to Christine Heimann at cheimann@fosteradoptmn.org.

The agency responsible for Post Adoption Services must notify FAM the date when services are completed and a brief description of service outcome.

To be completed by service agency at time of client application

SECTION I - FUNDING ASSISTANCE REQUEST CLIENT INFORMATION

CLIENT NAME:				MAIDEN NAME:			
		Birth/First parent Individual previously in foster Child of adopted person Spouse of adopted person Support PAS Funding Request, plea	r care / under S	Grandchild of adopt Other:	ed perso	Sibling n	
ORIGINAL PLACING AGENCY:				DPW / DHS# (if known)			
		ONSIBLE FOR POST ADOPTION					
_	IENT CO	ONTACTED FOSTER ADOPT N	MINNESOTA F NO	OR POST ADOPTION		? NOWN	
ADOPT	ED IND	IVIDUAL'S BIRTH NAME:					
ADOPT	ED IND	IVIDUAL'S NAME AFTER AD	OPTION:				
ADOPT	ED IND	IVIDUAL'S DATE OF BIRTH:					
BIRTH (Please in	PARENT nclude mai	T(S) NAME(S):iden name if known / if applicable)					
		RENT(S) NAMES:iden name if known / if applicable)					

Flip over



SECTION II - FUNDING ASSISTANCE REQUEST SERVICE AND FUNDING REQUEST

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES REQUESTED: FEES FOR SERVICES REQUESTED: _____ AMOUNT OF FUNDING REQUEST: _____ OTHER FUNDING ELIGIBLITY: ANTICIPATED DATE SERVICES WILL BEGIN (MONTH/YEAR)*: stNote: Anticipated and actual date of service/billing need to occur in same state fiscal year (July 1 – June 30) AGENCY WORKER'S NAME: _____ AGENCY CONTACT EMAIL: IS AGENCY WORKER COMPLETING POST ADOPTION FUNDING FORM THE WORKER WHO WILL PROVIDE POST ADOPTION SERVICES FOR CLIENT? ☐ Yes □ No. **Note: If answering "No," please complete following section: ASSIGNED CASE WORKER FOR POST ADOPTION SERVICES: CASE WORKER'S EMAIL ADDRESS: To be completed by Foster Adopt Minnesota **SECTION III - FUNDING APPROVAL NOTIFICATION** FUNDING APPROVED ☐ FUNDING NOT APPROVED DPW / DHS#: _____ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (AMOUNT OF FUNDING, REASON FOR DENIAL): APPROVAL SIGNATURE: _____ DATE: _____